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Kinderwagen

Keller 1

Abfahrt 
Tiefgarage

Untergeschoss            

Keller 1
Keller 2
Keller 3
Keller 4
Keller 5
Keller 6
Keller 7

6,05 m²
6,07 m²
6,13 m²
6,06 m²
6,16 m²
6,05 m²
6,05 m²

Treppenhaus/
Aufzug

Tiefgarage       

Fahrräder

TechnikTrocken- 
Raum

Keller 2

Keller 3

Keller 4

Keller 5

Keller 6

Keller 7

Keller 8

Keller 9

Keller 10

Keller 11
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11 12 13
Keller 8
Keller 9
Keller 10
Keller 11

Trocken
Technik

5,99 m²
5,99 m²
5,99 m²
5,99 m²

8,52 m²
10,29 m²

Kinder-
wagen
Fahrräder

Parken                 1-13
Tiefgarage

Parken               14-19
Stellplatz EG

<

Unverbindliche Darstellung 
Änderungen vorbehalten

ohne Maßstab  

14 15 16 17 18 19

  Beh.-Pl.

Neues Wohnen 
in der 

    Alten Gärtnerei       

11,54 m²

26,21 m²


